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Anne K. Gordon, Administrator
Behavior Research Associates
P.O. Box 49211

Ft. Washington, Maryland 20749

301-203-1942 or 202-581-2314

Fax: 301-203-4522

Email:
behavioralresearchassociates@gmail.com

Dr. Rodwell Buckley, Admin
Comprehensive Care Il

P.O. Box 60583 Washington, D.C. 20039
or

6401 New Hampshire Ave., 3" fl
Hyattsville, M.D. 20783

301-270-7041

Fax: 301-270-5076

Email: RodwellB@aol.com
gaskns9@aol.com

Hollis Reese, Executive Director
Community Multi-Services
8401 Colesville Road, Ste. 500
Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-588-9280

Fax: 301-588-9287

Email: Creese@cmsdc.us
Website: http://cmsdc.us

Gracy Stephen, Director/President
DC Health Care, Inc.

429 Florida Avenue, N.E.
Washington, D.C. 20002
202-547-2008

Fax: 202- 547-2331

Email: infodesk@dchealth.org
Website: http://www.dchealthcare.org

David Carrington, Director

Innovative Life Solutions

8484 Georgia Avenue

Suite 900

Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-270-4750

Fax: 301-270-4754

Email: dcarrington@innovativelife.org
Website: http://www.innovativelife.org

Marshall Gahagan/ Ms. Julia Townson
Administrators

Marjul Homes, Inc.

160 Bryant Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20001
202-588-7256

Fax: 202-588-7225

Email: mjh@marjulhomes.com

Maxwell Asenso, Executive Director
Metro Homes, Inc.

6001 Sligo Mill Road, NE
Washington, D.C. 20011
202-829-1707

Fax: 202-829-0616

Email: Ngatehomes@aol.com
pasenso@metrohomeshealthcare.com

Bentley Hamilton, Executive Director
Susan Wenk, Director ICF/IID
Multi-Therapeutic Services, Inc.
1100 Wayne Avenue, #750
Washington, D.C. 20008
202-506-3377

Fax: 202-507-8922

Email: mtsorg@aol.com
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Amy Brooks, Chief Executive Officer
RCM of Washington

64 New York Avenue, N.E., Suite 100
Washington, D.C. 20002

202-789-1930 ext. 106

Fax: 202-3181169

Email: ABrooks@rcmofwashington.com
Website: http://rcmofwashington.com

Rhonda Seegobin, CEO

Symbral Foundation

1738 Elton Road, Suite 200
Silver Spring, M.D. 20903
301-650-5722

Fax: 301-650-5729

Email: symbral@aol.com
Website: https://www.symbral.org

Carrie Cortex, M.ED

Executive Director DC/DD Services
Volunteers of America Chesapeake
7505 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 201
Greenbelt, MD 20770

301-389-3156

Fax: 240-539-4876

Email: ccortez@voaches.org

Website: https://www.voachesapeake.org

llara Z. Thomas, President
Wholistic Services, Inc.

2309 Varnum Street

Mount Rainier, Maryland 20712
202-832-8787

Fax: 202-347-1916

Email: whs118@aol.com

Website:
http://www.wholisticservicesinc.com
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